（表五）
建筑工程学院学生上课、早操早锻炼、晚自习缺勤情况汇总表
辅导员：                                                                                       汇总时间：             
	序号
	班级
	上课
	早操早锻炼
	晚自习
	备注

	1
	
	张三（15学时）
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	


注：汇总表每月汇总一次，缺勤人员学时从开学来累积计算。
